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TARIFF DECISION LIST No. 461.-continued 

A'PftovAUJ-Contifu,ed 

Rates of Duty 

Goods 

I Normal Pref. 

I 
. Simpson temperature meastuing instruments, Free Free 

models: 
385-!JL, 388- 3:L anti 389-JL . . .. 

I P.C.R.C. humidity sensors (tranducers) .. .. Free Free 

No. -23 

Effective 
Part Con-
II cession 

I 
Ref. Code From To* 

' 
99 

115222L 1/7/78 3113;gs 
10 2045200 1/6/80 30/6/84 

• Approvals lapse on the dates indicated, the goods thereafter being dutiable according to their substantive Tariff classification. If con
tinuation of an approval is desired '.for.a further period, formal application should· be made to the Collector at least 6 weeks prior to the dare 
.Qfex;piry. 

Decisions Cancelled: 

WN 34 .i02. 000 Products ... soap: 

WN 
WN 
WN 
H.O. 
WN 
H.O. 
WN 
WN 
H.O. 
WN 
WN. 

AK 
AK 
WN 
AK 
WN 
WN 

38.19.079 
38.19.079 
69.07.000 
83,01.001 
84:24.051 
84.59.021 .. 
8459.0S9 
84,61.021 

85.19.009 
85.19.009 
85.19.011 
85.19.055 
85.19.059 
90.24 •. 011 

Approved: 
AntidustKS 
Antidust2 .. 
Antidust 1060 
Rendells ... pessaries 
Zeolith ... paste 
Unglazed ... tiles 
ESD ... machines 
Components •.•. spreaders 
Plastic ... machines 
Tyre ••• maroines 
Cocks .•. valves: 

iEXCLUDING: 
(Note: •.• hydrants) 

(1)-.(34) 
(35) Air control valves; 

(a) ball. •. 75 mm 
(b) inlet ... BSP 
(c) maximum ... head 

Delta ... controllers .. 
Electronic ... transmitters 
Miniature ... players .. 
Amphenol. •. conaectors 
Terminal ... equipment 
Casella ••• air meter .. 

Dated at Wellington this 5th day of March 1981. 

103515A 
103513E 
103516K. 
105991C 
1061341 
108986C 
202612A 
111897] 
203032C 
112839G 
202740C 

113822H 
l13830J 
2008231 
200170F 
114047H 
114724C 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Notice Jty Examiner of Commercial Practices of Consent to a Merger rmd Takeover Proposal 

-,Pu,astJANT 'to section 69 of ihe Commerce Act 1975, the Examiner of Commercial Practices hereby gives notice of the following merger .and 
'takeover prqposal to which 'he 'has consented. 
-Person by. or on behalf of· whom notice was 
JPVen in terms of section 68 (1) of the Commerce Proposal Date of Consent 

Act 1975 
The Canterbury Terminating Building Society The Canterbury:Yermimrting Building 'Seciety-may acquire the engage• 

and the Bay Co-operative Terminating Build- ments of the Bay Co-operative Terminating Building Sooiety 
20 January 1981 

ing Society 
Dated at Wellington this 22nd day of January 1981. 

A. E. MONAGHAN, Examiner of Commercial Practices. 


